
Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD May 2023 

 Domestic Travel 
Dates Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

1 May 2023 to 31 May 2023 Milage  
 
Tolls 

€1141.69 

€79.07 

 

€1220.76 

 

Foreign Travel 
Dates Purpose of 

Travel 

Travel Details  Amount 

Paid 

Total 

 
15 May 2023  
18 May 2023 

 
EI Trade 
Mission to 
Warsaw / 
Prague  
  

 
Accommodation & Travel Costs borne 
by Agency 
 
Expenses / Subsistence 

 
 
 
 
€253.55 

 
 
 
 
€253.55 
 

21 May 2023 
22 May 2023 
 

Compet  
Conference  
Brussels 

Flights 
Hotel 
Expenses / Subsistence 
 

€249.51 
€194.24 
€270.32 
 

 
 
€714.07 
 

22 May 2023 
24 May 2023 
 

AI 
Conference 
Stockholm 

Flights 
Hotel 
Expenses / Subsistence 
 

€455.85 
€259.43 
€250.35 
 

 
 
€965.63 

 

 


