Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD May 2023

Domestic Travel

Dates	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
1 May 2023 to 31 May 2023	Milage	€1141.69	
	Tolls	€79.07	€1220.76

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
15 May 2023 18 May 2023	EI Trade Mission to Warsaw / Prague	Accommodation & Travel Costs borne by Agency Expenses / Subsistence	€253.55	€253.55
21 May 2023 22 May 2023	Compet Conference Brussels	Flights Hotel Expenses / Subsistence	€249.51 €194.24 €270.32	€714.07
22 May 2023 24 May 2023	Al Conference Stockholm	Flights Hotel Expenses / Subsistence	€455.85 €259.43 €250.35	€965.63